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AAA 4.86 % 200,640 $26 mill.
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Certificado de depósito

Cuenta a la vista

Obligaciones

Papel Comercial

Aval

70.76%

13.06%

6.60%

6.45%

3.12%

86.95%

SECTOR FINANCIERO

SECTOR REAL

Banco Internacional 19.58%

16.66%

Banco Pacífico 15.78%13.19%

12.96%

4.94%

4.54%

Primax Comerci… 1.96%
Banco Pichincha 1.84%

Aceria del Ecuador C.A. … 0.94%

Banco de Guayaquil

Banco General Rumiñahui

Banco Diners Club

Ferro Torre S.A.

Banco Bolivariano

Calificación Emisor Monto %
 

AAA- BANCO INTERNACIONAL S.A. 19.58%
AAA BANCO DE GUAYAQUIL S.A. 16.66%
AAA- BANCO DEL PACIFICO S.A. 15.78%
AAA- BANCO GENERAL RUMIÑAHUI S.A. 13.19%
AAA BANCO DINERS CLUB DEL ECUADOR SA 12.96%
AAA- FERRO TORRE S A 4.94%
AAA BANCO BOLIVARIANO C.A. 4.54%
AAA PRIMAX COMERCIAL DEL ECUADOR S.A. 1.96%
AAA ALIMENTOS ECUATORIANOS S.A. ALIMEC 1.93%
AAA BANCO PICHINCHA C.A. 1.84%
AAA GROWFLOWERS PRODUCCIONES SA 1.79%
AAA DISTRIBUIDORA COMERCIAL DEL NORTE TRICOMNOR SA 1.49%
AAA BANCO DE LOJA S.A. 1.34%
AAA ACERIA DEL ECUADOR C.A. ADELCA 0.94%
AAA BANCO DE LA PRODUCCION S A PRODUBANCO 0.62%
AAA- BANCO SOLIDARIO S.A. 0.44%
AAA- BANCO DEL AUSTRO S.A. 0.01%
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13.05%


